Mints

Autoriti Monetari Brunei Darussalam
China Gold Coin Group Co Ltd FREEMERABRAE

China Great Wall Coins Investments Ltd
FERKBEDRFFRAR

Mint of the Vatican City State
Monnaie de Paris
The Singapore Mint

Grading Companies

"Beijing Gongbo Coins Authentication Co. Ltd. (GCCA)
ERABEETREEAH

Legacy Currency Grading
NGC / NCS / PMG - Certified Collectible Group

Auction Houses

Mavin International Pte Ltd

Noonans

Trigometric Auctions / Numisart.lO (Numismatics NFT)
Auction Houses

Crown Currency Auctions

Eur-Seree Collecting Co Ltd

Heritage Auctions

MDC Monnaies de Collection SARL

Monetarium (Singapore) Pte Ltd 334925 BT N2 R IASE
Numis 24 GMBH

Schulman B. V. Auctions Amsterdam

Sincona Swiss International Coin Auction AG

Spink

Stack's Bowers and Ponterio

World Banknote Auctions

Coin Clubs / Organizations

Booth
M 12
M10

M10

M 11
M09
§38

Booth
A12

R37
M 02

Booth
M 02
L02
L 01
Table
F02
c02
co7
B 04
H 88
R 38
A1
A03
c09
AO1
E 04

Web / E-mail Address / Field
www.ambd.gov.bn

www.cgecl.cn
www.chinacoin.com.hk

www.vaticanstate.va
www.monnaiedeparis.fr
www.singaporemint.com.sg

Web / E-mail Address / Field
www.gongbocoins.com

www.legacycurrency.com

www.ngccoin.com

Web / E-mail Address / Field
mail@mavininternational.com
thomasina@noonans.co.uk
info@trigo.com

Web / E-mail Address / Field
olegbanachek@hotmail.com
auction@eurseree.com
hk@ha.com / sams@ha.com
www.mdc.mc
www.monetarium.com
WWW.numis24.com
www.schulman.nl
michael.hardmeier@sincona.com
www.spink.com
infohk@stacksbowers.com

mlb104635@gmail,com

Web / E-mail Address / Field

Numismatic Society (Asia) Mk B E S

American Numismatic Association

D11
PA78

WWW.Nsa.sg

WW\W.money.org
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Mailing Address

BCMB Bilding, Commonwalth Drive, Brunei Darussalam, Bandar Seri Begawan BB3910

No. 6 Yue Tan Nan Jie, Xicheng District Beijing
Unit 4101, 41/F, Cosco Tower, 183 Queen's Road, Centrel Hong Kong
Governatorato, Vatica City State 00120
11 Quai De Conti, Cedex 06 75270 Paris
20 Teban Gardens Crescent 608928

Mailing Address
FEERBEBX RITIAKRE3 1 SHLKE2-1007Z LR 100053

P.0. Box 6165, Santa Rosa CA 95406
P.0. Box 4776, Sarasota FL 34230
Mailing Address

20 Kramat Lane, #01-04/05 United House 228773
16 Bolton Street, Mayfair, London W1J 8BQ

Unit A-3A-01, EkoCheras Office Suite, No. 693, Batu 5, Jalan Cheras Kualsaeblérgpur

Mailing Address

Polarisavenue 1, 2132 JH Hoofddorp 2132 H
1256/8 Nakornchaisri Road, Thanonnakornchaisri, Dusit Bangkok 10300
Unit 802, 8/F Tower Two, Lippo Centre, Admiralty Hong Kong
27 Avenue De La Costa 98000
1 Coleman Street, #02-34 The Adelphi 179803
Dr. Franz Rehrl Platz 8, 5020 Salzburg
Herengracht 500, 1017 CB Amsterdam
Limmatquai 112, Ziirich CH-8001
4/F. Hua Fu Commercial Building, 111 Queen's Road West Hong Kong

Unit 1603, 16/F Miramar Tower No.132 Nathan Road, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon Hong Kong
P.0. Box 220, Newtown PA 18940-0220

Mailing Address
101 Upper Cross Street #B1-17L People's Park Centre 058357
818 N Cascade Ave, Colorado Spring €0 80903

Country

Negara Brunei
Darussalam

China
China

Vatican
France
Singapore

Country
China

United States
United States

Country
Singapore
United Kingdom
Malaysia
Country
Netherlands
Thailand
United States
Monaco
Singapore
Austria
Netherlands
Switzerland
United Kingdom
United States
United States

Country
Singapore

United States

Contact
+67-3238-2168
+86-10-5855-5987

+852-2543-3199

+39-6-6988-5768

+33-1-40-465-682

+65-6566-2626
Contact

+86-10-5171-1089

+1-615-964-0233
+1-941-360-3990

Contact
+65-6238-7177
+44-7508-420-375
+60-17-338-0387

Contact

+31-6-4181-5854
+668-1813-5642
+852-2155-1698
+377-93-25-00-42
+65-6337-2972
+43-662-643-427
+31-20-320-9101
+41-44-215-1096
+852-3952-3010
+852-2117-1191
+1-215-347-4501

Contact
+65-6532-3588
+1-719-632-2646
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Exhibitors/Dealers - Booths

Di Wang Coins % £

Emporium Hamburg

Happy Philatelic Agency

House of Coins

Lighthouse (Jointly with Happy Philatelic Agency)
NumismaticeGem

Panda America ZEEREIHEM AR

Panda America S<ER&IHERAF] / Panda SG Pte Ltd
Poongsan Hwadong Co. Ltd.

PureGold.Sg Pte. Ltd.

Shanghai Jinyuan Culture Development Co. Ltd.
EERAPELSRERAT

Stellar Bullion Pte Ltd

Taisei Coins Corporation

Dealers/Exhibitors - Tables

Booth

L08

M 04
M15-M19

L11
M15-M16

M 08

PAT78

M 03

L 09

M13

M 01

M20 - M 22
L07

Web / E-mail Address / Field
25509765@qg.com
www.emporium-hamburg.com
www.happyphilatelic.com
info@house-of-coins.com
enquiries@happyphilatelic.com
edmundng72@hotmail.com
www.pandaamerica.com
info@sgcoinfair.com
www.hwadong.com

info@puregold.com.sg

info@jinyuan.com.cn

www.taiseicoins.com

Web / E-mail Address / Field

A
Aayush & Aarush
Ah Heng PaJE&

Alwrich Investments Pte Ltd

Antiques & Collectables

Antique & Collectable Buyers Ltd

B

Bundy Coins

C

Charles Brown Collectors

Chien Hsiung Liu Co Inc

China Jia Long Trading =R 158 4% #B S 5T/
CGB Numismatics

Coin In Coin ' £Ri&

Coins & Collectibles Centre Inc

Colonial Coins & Banknotes / Banknote Empire

Crown Colony Collections

E 02
D12
A 06
E08
W13

W05

C 06
A09
D01
D03
B10
B12
E04
E03

abhisheksarmila@gmail.com

Collect Old Banknotes & Errors Banknotes
salesalwrich@gmail.com
rlevinson48@aol.com

www.buyers.co.nz

coinauction@yahoo.com

Banknotes, Coins And Collectibles
chienhsiliu@hotmail.com
chinajialong96@gmail.com
www.cgb.fr

13925-59363@163.com
coinsandcollectiblescentre@gmail.com
mlb104635@gmail.com

john.gomez@hpe.com
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Mailing Address

503 Yashi Building, Hongi Unying Road, Lai Guangying, Chaoyang District, Beijing

Munzhandelsgesellschaft mbH, Stortebeker-Haus, Suederstrasse 288 20537 Hamburg

6001 Beach Road, #B1-51/52, Golden Mile Tower
Kieler Strasse 2

6001 Beach Road, #B1-51/52, Golden Mile Tower
6001 Beach Road, #B1-51/52, Golden Mile Tower
3400 Torrance Blvd. Suite #1071, Torrance

6001 Beach Road #02-20, Golden Mile Tower

B1 Poongsan Bldg., 23, Chungjeong-ro, Seodaemun-gu

No. 6 Tagore Drive, #B1-08 Tagore Building
58 Liuyuan Road, Xinyang Industrial Park, Putuo

60 Paya Lebar Road, #09-25. Paya Lebar Square

Nishino Kinryo Building, 1F/2F, 4-9-4 Hatchoburi, Chuo-Ku

Mailing Address

Lalitpur, Patan Dhoka Calitpur, Mikhabal

101 Upper Cross Street, #B1-07, People's Park Centre

No. 110 Sophia Road, #01-03, 1919
28 Norbrik Drive, Bella Vista
169 Richmond Hill Road, Sumner

180 Boubong Street, Bundaberg, Queensland

P.0. Box 1468, Halandale

P0. Box 63111, Irvine

6001 Beach Road, #02-22 Golden Mile Tower

36 rue Vivienne,

245 A, Hai Zhu Zhong Road, Guangzhao

Unit 14-1100 Burnhamthorpe Road West, Mississauga
P.0. Box 220, Newtown

Blk 9, #09-14, Pasir Ris Drive 4

199589

25451 Quickborn
199589

199589

CA 90503
199589

Seoul 03737
787623

Shanghai 200331

409051
Tokyo 104-0032

Bagmati 44600
058357

228175

NSW 2153
Christchurch 8081

4670

FL 33008

CA 92602
199589

Paris 75002
510180

L5C 4G4

PA 18940-0220
519462

Country
China
Germany
Singapore
Germany
Singapore
Singapore
United States
Singapore
South Korea

Singapore
China

Singapore

Japan

Country

Nepal
Singapore
Singapore
Australia

New Zealand

Australia

United States
United States
Singapore

France
China
Canada
United States

Singapore

Contact
+86-186-0004-3257
+49-40-257-99-110
+65-6298-5944
+49-4106-760-6780
+65-6298-5944
+65-9107-1593
+1-310-373-9647
+65-6291-1536
+82-2-3479-6500
+65-6372-5058

+86-21-6695-8006

+81-3-6735-2110

Contact

+977-984-1302479
+65-6255-6933
+65-8500-8978
+61-41-812-5817
+64-21-338-014

+61-42-284-2630

+1-954-559-1855
+1-949-6561-8237
+65-6295-2777
+33-140-264-297
+86-139-2505-9363
+1-647-896-9874
+1-215-347-4501
+65-9173-2055
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Dealers/Exhibitors - Tables Table Web / E-mail Address / Field
Danishenko Banknotes and Coins coins@daniskenko.com

East-West Collectibles Cc05 keysoze1@gmail.com

Eccles Coins & Banknotes W 07 john.eccles@xtra.co.nz

Edlins of Canberra W16 edward.cummingsL954@gmail.com

e-$tore B 09 lee8patricia@yahoo.com.sg

F

Fang Zheng Trading EO1 Banknotes, Coins and Collectibles
w1

Henry Hirose B 03 fleetofdreams@gmail.com

House of Collectibles I7EX.2 2 B 05 adrielfo99@hotmail.com

Isranumis Ltd Www.isranumis.com

Jacky Collection W10 jackycollection168@gmail.com

Jade Dynasty Gallery A02 www.jadedynastygallery.com

JeCee Enterprises D08 www.jecee.in

Jin ChangChun &8 A08 Buying and Selling Chinese Panda Gold Coins
Jongeling Numismatics & Ancient Art D04 info@coinsandart.com

K

Kim's Coin c12 www.KimsCoin.com

KOSENDO W03 Banknotes, Coins and Collectibles

Ling Wei Zhen Trading ¥{E2 kM &t huang81255588@hotmail.com

Memoria Collection Cc10 henrymein@yahoo.com.sg

Meng Gu Tang EHE Co04 Banknotes, Coins and Collectibles

Monique Salmon (France) / Lucio Cembranos (Spain) D02 mo.salmon@Iaposte.net

Myntkompaniet A10 www.myntkompaniet.se/shop
. 0

Namchong Coin Cc11 namchongcoin@yahoo.com

New Century Coins & Notes Fritt 2 sk MmN = W 02 ncclhk@yahoo.com.hk

NumisCollect C03 wholesale@numiscollect.eu

Numis Lee Banknotes B08 leejiankuan@gmail.com
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Mailing Address
Rieterstr.29 Nurnberg 90419

P.0. Box 1152, Mount Shasta CA 96067-1512

P.0. Box 1174 Wellington 6140
19 Woolner Circle, Hawker ACT 2614
150 Orchard Road, #03-48 Orchard Plaza 238841

No. 60 Eu Tong Sen Street, #01-05/06 Furama Hotel Shopping Centre 059804

1-15-3 Kohinata, Bunkyo-Ku Tokyo 112-0006

101 Upper Cross Street, People's Park Centre #03-01 058357
18 Rabin Street, Apt. 52, Qiryat Ono 5551023
101 Upper Cross Street, People's Park Centre #B1-72 058357
211 New Bridge Road, #02-07, Lucky Chinatown 059432
423, Bharathi Street Puducherry 605001
No. 600 Jumen Road, B0O83 Shanghai 200023
Computerweg 4, Utrecht 3542DR
5/F, 551-Ho, Nice Building 1597-2, Seocho-gu, Seocho 3-dong Seoul 06651
4-4-2 Tabata Kita-ku, Kyouei Bld. 102, Tokyo 114-0014
No. 49 Temple Street 058594
211 New Bridge Road #02-22 Lucky Chinatown 059432
531 Upper Cross Street #01-03 050531
12 Rue Dela Belle, Feuille Boulogne 92100
Svartensgatan 6 Stockholm 11620
P.0. Box 717, Glenview IL 60025

Shop 217-8, 2/F Causeway Bay Centre, 19 Sugar Street, Causeway Bay  Hong Kong
Postbus 127, 7600 AC Aimelo

101 Upper Cross Street, People's Park Centre #01-44 058357

Country

Germany

United States
New Zealand
Australia

Singapore

Singapore

Japan

Singapore

Israel

Singapore
Singapore
India
China

Netherlands

South Korea

Japan

Singapore

Singapore
Singapore
France

Sweden

United States
Hong Kong
Netherlands

Singapore

Contact
+49-172-297-0681

+1-530-859-2814
+64-21-433-753
+61-456-418-188
+65-9827-2527

+65-9398-6666

+81-80-1672-7210
+65-65638-6118

+972-537-239558

+65-9858-5668
+65-8685-2628
+91-93-4541-1747
+86-136-0188-8230
+31-6-4796-3366

+82-10-3952-2544
+81-90-6026-3212

+65-8260-8282

+65-9617-1112
+65-6536-9166
+33-686-325-233
+46-8-640-0978

+1-224-628-3210
+852-2869-1632
+31-6-2159 0870
+65-9154-8914
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P
Pacific Rim Coins W14-W15 chris@pacificrimonlineauctions.com
Pacifica Trading Company B 07 AdamPacifica@gmail.com
Paper Money Pro F03 info@papermoney.pro
Pelita Segar Sdn. Bhd. B 01 jacoin@gmail.com
R
Reh Rare Collections House W04 rarecollectionshouse@yahoo.com
RARCOA (Rare Coin Company of America Inc) B07 www.RARCOA.com
S
Sakura Collection House D05 Coins and collectibles
Shenyang Hezhang Crafts Co. Ltd. JEFATH 28 E T E RERAF B 02 hzgm_29sy@163.com
T
THOMPHIL W11 Banknotes, Coins And Collectibles
Tip Top Products AQ7 Banknotes, Coins And Collectibles
U
U.S. Agency E05-E07 govinstamp@gmail.com
v
Vietnam Banknotes and Coins Company D09 nguyenthithuphuongbmt@gmail.com
Vladimir Dalinitchi Fo4 vovadali@mail.ru
w
Wakim Wakim D10 wakimcol@eminates-mer.ae
Wee Banknote A05-A06 www.monetarium.com
William Ng Collections B2 27 W01 Banknotes, Coins And Collectibles
Winston's Collections W 06 Banknotes, Coins And Collectibles
World Banknote Collections C 01 Banknotes
World Banknote Sales C08 Banknotes
World Money Exchange W08 worldmoneyexchange@yahoo.com
4
Zhaoonline #XE7ELL W12 www.zhaoonline.com

S E A FaceBook B 06 FEAEE Face Book Page

75 Collection FO1 75collection@gmail.com
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Suite 300, Level 3, 1 Central Ave, Lane Cove, Sydney
P. 0. Box 8639, Monterey

P.0. Box 2077 Ulyanovsk

29 Jalan Midah Timor, Taman Midah Chers

Level 2-41, Amcorp Mall, Jalan Barat, Petaling Jaya
7550 S. Quincy, Willowbrook, IL 60527

6-28-3, Haneda, Ota-ku
7A Building, No. 15-4 Hun Nan East Road

Block 544 Hougany Ave. 8, #08-1251

Blk 335 Smith Street, China Town Complex, #01-197-226-239

115 Jalan Sultan Idris Shah, 3000 Ipoh

207/56 Nguyen Van Dau, P11, Binh Thanh
Chisinau Building, Cuza Voda 15/2 Ap. 48

1803, Robot Park Tower, Al Khan Street
1 Coleman Street, #02-34 The Adelphi
101 Upper Cross Street, #03-73 People's Park Centre

Blk 254A, Serangoon Central Drive #01-157
801 Oberlin Road, #314, Raleigh
Sakai-Shi

6th Floor, Sunken Palza Building 7, 88 Shangrong Road, Pudong District

NSW 2066

CA 93943

432064

Kuala Lumpur 56000

Selangor 46050
IL 60527

Tokyo 144-0043
Shenyang 100168

530544
050335

Perak 30020

Ho Chi Minh
Chisinau 6020

Sharjah
179803
058357

551254
NC 27605
Osaka 599-8923

Shanghai
201203

Australia
United States
Russia

Malaysia

Malaysia
United States

Japan
China

Singapore

Singapore

Malaysia

Vietnam

Moldova

United Arab
Emirates

Singapore
Singapore
Singapore
Singapore
United States

Japan

China

+61-400-378-588
1-808-927-8526
+7-9056-3737-1
+86-138-1787-1272

+60-12-729-6118
+1-630-654-2580

+81-9040-70-4633
+86-024-2415-4781

+65-8830-6768
+65-9653-4158

+60-12-5017-7775

+84-93-3915896
+373-6918-1331

+97-1565-265-0515
+65-6337-2972
+65-6532-2010
+65-9665-8374
+65-9367-8398
+1-919-832-2291
+81-7-2235-9444

+8621-2309-9900

786 Bd de Charonne, Paris

75020

Singapore

France

+65-9055-9443
+33-6-2400-5929
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